Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
135
 Embedded LINUX operating system, stable and reliable
 Supports 32ch network camera video and audio access with a
total bandwidth of 96Mbps
 Supports 4ch 1080P HD video or 16ch D1 local decoding
 Stream media transfer up to 48Mbps
 Compatible with more than 300 types of third party IP

96Mbps access bandwidth, able to in-build 8 hard
disks
Hard Disk Ordering Information
V3091 series SATA hard disk
V3091-1000-S SATA, 1TB
V3091-2000-S SATA, 2TB
V3091-3000-S SATA, 3TB
V3091-2000-W SATA, 2TB
V3091-3000-W SATA, 3TB
V3091-4000-W SATA, 4TB
Operating System Windows 7, Mac OS X 10.6 (Snow Leopard)
Silverlight 5.0 (required to install Microsoft. NET Framework 3.5 in advance)
Browser Firefox latest version; Internet Explore 7 or later; Safari 5 or later (limited to Intel-based Macs)
Processor Dual core 1.83Ghz or later